SUNSTAR微波光电 http://www.rfoe.net/ TEL:0755-83396822 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
EMC Components ZJS, ZJSR Series
3-Terminal Filters for Signal Line and DC Power Line
Lead
ZJSR (ROUND LEADS) AND ZJS (SQUARE LEADS) SERIES
FEATURES
• The ZJSR and ZJS series combine TDK’s high performance
ferrite bead and a chip capacitor. This board mounted EMC filter

Home electronic equipment, (TVs, VCRs, CD players, DAT players,
electric musical instruments, PCs, etc.), office automation equip-
ment (computers, terminals, stand-alone word processors, fax
machines, etc.), factory automation equipment (robots, numerical
control devices, process controllers, etc.), automotive electronics
(automotive engine control units, etc.)
BASIC CHARACTERISTICS
• This product should not be used under conditions that exceed those
listed above.
• Please note that this product is an EMC filter, so should not be used as a
surge absorber, etc.
Dimensions in mm
∗ ZJS series: 0.55×0.35mm max.
• The tolerance of lead pitch is the dimensions when a lead is released
from tape. Not available for bulk packaging.
ZJSR5101 - 101   T
(1) (2) (3)
T
D
K A

PACKAGING STYLE INDICATES INTERIOR
 (Ammo-pack) CONTENTS OF BOX
Part No.
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
(%)
Maximum
attenuation
(MHz)
Frequency range (MHz)[normal mode]
Marking15dB min.
attenuation
25dB min.
attenuation
ZJSR, ZJS5101-330 33 ±20 700 400 to 800 650 to 800 330
ZJSR, ZJS5101-470 47 ±20 600 350 to 800 550 to 700 470
ZJSR, ZJS5101-680 68 ±20 500 250 to 800 450 to 600 680
ZJSR, ZJS5101-101 100 ±20 400 200 to 800 350 to 500 101
ZJSR, ZJS5101-221 220 ±20 280 100 to 800 200 to 350 221
ZJSR, ZJS5101-331 330 ±20 220 70 to 800 150 to 300 331
ZJSR, ZJS5101-102 1000 ±20 140 30 to 800 70 to 200 102
ZJSR, ZJS5101-222 2200 ±20 80 20 to 800 45 to 200 222
ZJSR, ZJS5101-332 3300 ±20 70 15 to 800 35 to 200 332
ZJSR, ZJS5101-472 4700 ±20 60 10 to 800 25 to 200 472
ZJSR, ZJS5101-682 6800 ±20 50 8 to 800 20 to 200 682
ZJSR, ZJS5101-103 10000 +80, –20 35 6 to 800 15 to 200 103
ZJSR, ZJS5101-223 22000 +80, –20 27 4 to 800 9 to 200 223
ZJSR, ZJS5101-333 33000 +80, –20 20 3 to 800 7 to 200 333
A
tte
nu
at